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Term 1  	Tuesday 27th August to Friday 20th December 2019
	October Half-Term - Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November. 

Term 2  	Monday 6th January 2020 to Friday 3rd April 2020
	February half term – Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February.
	St. Patrick’s Holiday Tuesday 17th March
			
Term 3	      Monday 20th April to Friday 29st May 2020
	      Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2020			

Arrangements for 1st Week

Monday 26th August			Croke Park day	 			
Tuesday 27th August			First Year students @10:00 Finish at 12:30
Wednesday 28th August			All students @10:00 Finish by 12:00 	
Thursday 29th August 			Classes finish at 13:10
Friday 30th August 			Classes finish at 13:10
Monday 2nd September 			Full Timetable 



	Mock JC /LC Exams. 
	Monday 3rd to Friday 14th February 2020 (Inclusive)

	Summer Exams 1,2,5
	(Provisional) Wednesday 20th May – Friday 29th May 2020 Inclusive

	Junior/Leaving Cert.
	6th year Graduation Wednesday 20th May 2020
Wednesday 3rd June – State exams begin

	Transition Year Timetable

	Module 1
	Wednesday 29th August - Friday 25th October 2019
Activity Weeks 1 - Mon 4th – Fri 8th November 
Activity Weeks 2 – Mon 11th - Fri 15th November.

	Module 2
	Monday 18th November – Friday 31st January 2020
Activity Weeks 3 – Mon 3rd February – Fri 7th February. 
Activity Week 4 – Mon 10th February - Fri 14th February.

	Module 3
	Monday 24th February – Friday 1st May 2020
Activity Weeks 5 – Tuesday 5th May - Fri 8th May
Activity Week 6 – Mon 11th - Fri 15th May. 
Graduation Thursday May 21st 2020




